[¢] vEa

Chilly gobi Dry
Gobi Fry

Gobi Manchurian
French Fries

Peanut Mad

[¢] noNn-vEG

Boiled Egg
Chicken Nugget
Egg Burji

Egg Chilly

Egg & Peas

Fish Fingers
Omlerte

100
110
140
130
140

G0
200
110y
110
120
240
70

N 1‘__ | I
Elvea
Green Salad 110
Fruic Salad 150
| 1 .“I >
Veg Curry Meals 110
Fish Curry Meals 150




MAIN COURSI SEA FOOD DISHES SDES
Em Velameen Pollichathu 700 Chapari 25
Veg Curry 170 Avoli Pollichachu 550 Parotea (Large) a0
Veg Ii.urn-'u 120 Neimeen Pollichathu B0 Plain Dosa ag
Tomato Raast 110 Silopia Pollichathu 350 Kappa 64
Chilly Gobi Drv .. Ayala Pollichathu 250
Gobi Fry jgp  Karimeen Pollichathy et FRESH JUICH
CGobi .".I;muhuri;m 140 f\:'rifm:cn kD EAd :

Green Peas Masala 120 h:n-mu;-q:n e o l'i1'|-L"".Ip'E’!It' 1063
Avala Fry 180
g = Warermelon B0
[¢] non-vEG Kozhuva Fry 120 ]

- Prawns Fry 380 SRR W
Eggg Curry 110 A 3 Lime A0
Egg Roast 110 lrn“ns Roast ﬂfﬂ Orange 100
Egg ﬂhi"_\.' 110 Koonthal Fry A50
Chicken Curry 210 Koonchal Roast L s 2 I AL ©
Chicken Huaa.l 290 Neimeen Roast GO0 SOFT DRINKS
Chicken Masala 230 Karimeen Roast S0
Chicken 65 - Awala Roase 200 Pepsi 250 ml 35
Bt Gl ey 290 I"'ravwns Roast 420 7Up 250 ml 35
Chilly Chicken 250 Koonthal Roast 400 Sprite 250 ml 35
1‘.:|'|i||-\r Chicken Dry - Miranda z50 ml 35
{:hiciu:n hﬂul'll.‘l‘ll.lfil:lﬂ 290 RICE & NOODLES Mineral Warer | ler 20
Garlic Chicken @)

Ciinger Chicken 230 E ViG

Pepper Chicken 220 Veg Noodles 200
Dragon Chicken 340 Veg Fried Rice 200
Chicken Kondarram 250

Chicken Thoran 240 E RSy N

Beef Curry oy Egz Noodles 220
Beel Ripast 200 Chicken Moodles 240
Beef Fry gop Mixed Noodles 250
Beef Masala gan Chicken Fried Rice 20
B.IVF (Beel Dry Fry) 220  Egg Biriyani 190
Beef with Vegerables gop  Chicken Birivani 230
Chilly Beef 220  KappaBiriyani 220
Chilly Beef Diry 290

Pork Fry 220

Pork Roasr 290
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